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SouTHLAND Counry—continued.

Oteramika Hundred, Blocks II., III,, IV, V,
VII, IX., X., XI..

New River Hundled Block XXI .

Winton Hundred, Blocks Ii., 111, VIII

Survey District—
Waimumu, Dunsdale and other forests
TLindhurst, Dunsdale and other forests
Forest Hill Hundred, chiefly climatal

" Survey District—
Taringatura, Hillend Forest
Mabel Hundred, Blocks II., V.

10

Acres.

10,450
1,700
6,200

11,400
2,950
16,500

1,000
1,200

SouTHLAND CoUNTY—Ccontinued.

Survey District— -
Hokonui, Croydon, Okaiterua, Otapiri, Hoko-
nui, Heale Ridge, and Centre Bushes, laxge
poxtlon climatal .

Total

Stewart Island and adjacent 1sla,nds, including
Cooper, Native, Pearl, Owen’s, and Long
Islands, contain a compamtnely small quan-
tity of convertible timber o

[4pproximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, uil; printing (1,625 copies), £7 8s.]
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Acres.

12,880

118,058

376,400
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