SOUTHLAND COUNTY—continued.	•	Acres.	SOUTHLAND COUNTY—continued.	Acres.
Oteramika Hundred, Blocks II., III., IV., VII., IX., X., XI	V., 	10,450 1,700 6,200	Survey District— Hokonui, Croydon, Okaiterua, Otapiri, Hokonui, Heale Ridge, and Centre Bushes, large portion climatal	12,880
Survey District— Waimumu, Dunsdale and other forests Lindhurst, Dunsdale and other forests Forest Hill Hundred, chiefly climatal	••	11,400 2,950 16,900	Total  Stewart Island and adjacent islands, including Cooper, Native, Pearl, Owen's, and Long	113,058
Survey District— Taringatura, Hillend Forest Mabel Hundred, Blocks II., V		1,000 1,200	Islands, contain a comparatively small quantity of convertible timber	376,400

[Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, nil; printing (1,625 copies), £7 8s.]

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1887.